
Open Stake 
June 9, 2023 

 

 

No Dogname Handler 

1 FC-AFC Duckedup Rollthedice Tom Stasierowski 

2 Bluenorth's Diamonds On Fire Cynthia Gadawski 

3 AFTCH Dezee Ray Rick Cardinal 

4 Flatlands Wham I Am Connie Swanson 

5 Ajtop Whole Lotta Love QA2-QFTR Pierre Bourassa 

6 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon QA2-QFTR Garth Clark 

7 Duckedup Karma Mark Kelly 

8 Maplepond's Status Quo Rick Cardinal 

9 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child Connie Swanson 

10 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois 

11 Springwaters Amarillo Cali Ron Malton 

12 Beaverdam's Ace Of Spades Glynn Matthews 

13 Ajtop Just Call Me Hank-JH Dan Yeomans 

14 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole Grant Koenig 

15 Baypoint's Side By Side Dennis Voigt 

16 FTCH-AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Donald Martin 

17 Bluenorth's Hurricane Angel Cynthia Gadawski 



Amateur Stake 
June 10, 2023 

No Dogname Handler 

1 Flatlands Wham I Am Connie Swanson 

2 AFTCH Dezee Ray Rick Cardinal 

3 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois 

4 Baypoint's Side By Side Dennis Voigt 

5 FTCH I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic Ann Steer 

6 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon QA2-QFTR Garth Clark 

7 Trentvalley Cruisin The Trent Joe Bannon 

8 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder John Wood 

9 Duckedup Karma Mark Kelly 

10 Springwaters Amarillo Cali Ron Malton 

11 Maplepond Downtown Abbey Gary Mason 

12 Docheno's Keep Your Fingers Crossed Troy Dobson 

13 Maplepond's Status Quo Rick Cardinal 

14 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole Grant Koenig 

15 Maplepond Bonny Jean Chris Mason 

16 Greenacres Stella Joe Bannon 

17 Bluenorth's Diamonds On Fire Cynthia Gadawski 

18 Beaverdam's Ace Of Spades Glynn Matthews 

19 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child Connie Swanson 

20 Ajtop Just Call Me Hank-JH Dan Yeomans 

21 Maplepond Honky Tonk Blues Boyd Rutledge 

22 FTCH-AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Donald Martin 

23 Bluenorth's Hurricane Angel Cynthia Gadawski 

24 FC-AFC Duckedup Rollthedice Tom Stasierowski 

 



Qualifying Stake 
June 11, 2023 

No Dogname Handler 

1 Duchenal Onyx Is On The X-SH Jean Richardson 

2 Gg's Top Anticipation Pierre Bourassa 

3 Docheno's Keep Your Fingers Crossed Troy Dobson 

4 Elkim's Black Magic Lady Philippe Heroux 

5 Docheno's Tonic Jean Richardson 

6 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal Thierry Lefrancois 

7 Canine Field's Whiskey Water Made In Georgia David Thompson 

8 Maplepond Honky Tonk Blues Boyd Rutledge 

9 Nilak Max De Beaubec Ann Steer 

10 Greenacres Stella Joe Bannon 

11 Rivière Blanche Sherman Jean Richardson 

12 Wutadog Doin' It Right Dona Martin 

13 Runnin' Shine Through The Pine Troy Dobson 

14 Lone Willow's Running On Empty Jim Ling 

15 Duckedup Runtherisk Tom Stasierowski 

16 Trentvalley Cruisin The Trent Joe Bannon 

 




